Programme /
Course Code

RIS

53303F/2/2

55776/2/W

55776/2/X

55776/3/Y

55776/3/Z

55903F/2/A

55903F/2/B

55903F/2/R

55903F/3/C

55903F/3/D

55903F/4/E

55903F/4/F

55903F/5/Ga

55903F/5/Gb

55911F/2/H

55911F/2/I
55911F/2/R

55911F/3/J

55911F/3/Ka
55911F/4/Ka
55911F/4/Kb

55911F/5/L

Examination Timetables for Pre-334 (15 week Semester Based) Programmes , Autumn Semester - IVE(MH) AY2016/2017

Year |8CNClass Date

FR PR

2 8CN2
2 8CNW
2 8CNX
3 8CNY
3 8CNz
2 8CNA
2 8CNB
1 8CNR
3 8CNC
3 8CND
4 8CNE
4 8CNF
5 8CNGa
5 8CNGb
2 8CNH
2 8CNI

1 8CNR
3 8CNJ
3 8CNKa
4 8CNKa
4 8CNKb
5 8CNL

Weekday

(dd/mmm/yyyy) 25
B

9-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

Monday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday

(Part-time Evening Programmes)
(3-11Jan 2017)

Exam.
Time
Start
(hh:mm)
FERRE

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00

Exam.
Time
Finish
(hh:mm)
EERFE

22:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
21:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
21:00
22:00
21:00
22:00
21:00
22:00
22:00
21:00
21:00
22:00
21:00
21:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
21:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
21:00
22:00

22:00

Unit / Module |Unit / Module Title

Code
BRE

BNM3625
CNC7453
CNC7453
CNC7455
CNC7702
CNC7455
CNC7702
BMR3712
BNM3625
BMR3712
BNM3625
CNR1300
CMV5151
BMR5403
BNM3626
BMR5403
BNM3626
BMR4404
BMR4404
BNM4402
BMR3409
BMR3605
BNM4402
BMR3409
BMR3605
CNR1300
BMR3712
BNM3625
BMR3712
CNR1300
BNM2201
BMR3635
BNM3626
BMR3717
BNM3640
BNM3640
BNM3666
BMR4404

BMR3605

25

Building Project Organisation and Mgt.
Hot Water Supply

Hot Water Supply

Fire Services & Gas Installation
Building Construction

Fire Services & Gas Installation
Building Construction

Principles of Measurement

Building Project Organisation and Mgt.
Principles of Measurement

Building Project Organisation and Mgt.
Construction Materials

Mathematics

Building Technology |

Quality, Environment and Safety Mgt.
Building Technology |

Quality, Environment and Safety Mgt.
Building Technology I

Building Technology I

Building Maintenance and Adaptation
Building Temporary Works
Construction Project Management
Building Maintenance and Adaptation
Building Temporary Works
Construction Project Management
Construction Materials

Principles of Measurement

Building Project Organisation and Mgt.
Principles of Measurement
Construction Materials

Building Services Il

Building Law

Quality, Environment and Safety Mgt.
Building Cost Estimating

Tender and Contracts

Tender and Contracts

Building Inspection and Mainatenance Il
Building Technology I

Construction Project Management

Morrison Hill
Campus
(EEREEE L)
(Room / Hall)
RE /8%

Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room

Room

Venue ith%h
Room No
/Column
No (Seat
No)
RERR /
BETH
(A1 4R 5%)
481

230

231

330

481

330

451

412

482

431

483

412

331

483

482

484

483
402A
402B
455
402A
402A
484
402B
402B
402B
413

455

420

412

481

414

484

484
402A
402A
482

431

414



